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Men / 3D1 / Jr.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 2 5 4T 1 1T 1 
Griffin Couture316

WCGA
1 60.60010.600 10.10010.000 9.00010.50010.400

7 1 2 8 2 1T 2 
Aaron Kagansky307

Chelsea Piers NY
2 58.60010.200 10.10010.500 8.80010.6008.400

3T 3T 1 2 4 5 3 
Logan Marsh304

Athletic Edge
3 56.7009.200 9.30010.800 9.2008.8009.400

5T 7T 3 4T 3 3T 4 
Huxley Knaul311

CNY Gym Centre
4 55.4009.400 9.50010.400 9.0008.1009.000

5T 3T 4 4T 6 3T 5 
Benicio Weiss-Rodriguez313

Tweeds Gymnastics
5 55.3008.800 9.50010.200 9.0008.8009.000

3T 5T 7 3 5 6 6 
Brendan Toomey305

BKGC
6 54.8009.000 9.0009.800 9.1008.5009.400

2 5T 6 4T 7 7 7 
Ethan Steck303

Apex
7 54.3008.500 8.7009.900 9.0008.5009.700

8 7T 8 1 8 8 8 
Mason McGarvey302

Apex
8 46.5008.000 6.0009.000 9.3008.1006.100
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Men / 3D1 / Sr.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

6 1 1 3 1 1 1 
Ja'leel Augustin309

CNY Gym Centre
1 61.20010.500 11.00010.900 9.30010.3009.200

1 5 4T 1T 3 6 2 
Jerin Burton312

Tweeds Gymnastics
2 59.1009.700 9.80010.400 9.4009.40010.400

3T 2 3 4T 8 3 3 
Theodore Rossi308

Chelsea Piers NY
3 58.6009.000 10.00010.600 9.20010.1009.700

2 7 6 1T 5 2 4 
Daniel Eddy317

WCGA
4 58.3009.400 10.20010.100 9.4009.00010.200

5 4 4T 7 2 4T 5 
Bar Cohen306

Chelsea Piers NY
5 58.2009.900 9.90010.400 8.9009.5009.600

7 6 2 4T 6 4T 6 
Jackson Kinsella310

CNY Gym Centre
6 57.1009.300 9.90010.700 9.2009.1008.900

3T 3 8 8 4 7 7 
Isaiah Bates314

WCGA
7 56.5009.600 9.1009.600 8.8009.7009.700

8 8 7 4T 7 8 8 
Harrison Ebert301

Apex
8 52.6009.200 7.90010.000 9.2008.4007.900
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Men / 3D2 / Jr.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2T 4 2T 4 1 1 1 
Mateo Ubiera333

Kennetts
1 55.0009.400 9.3009.400 9.0008.7009.200

4T 1T 7 1 4 2 2 
Bryce Barouch334

RGAN
2 54.2009.200 8.7009.200 9.4008.9008.800

2T 1T 4T 5 2T 4 3 
Lewis Hopkins329

Kennetts
3 54.0009.300 8.4009.300 8.9008.9009.200

6 3 1 6T 2T 3 4T
Noah Gerston321

Chelsea Piers NY
4T 53.7009.300 8.5009.600 8.8008.8008.700

1 5 2T 2 5 5 4T
Brody Lasch330

Kennetts
4T 53.7009.000 8.2009.400 9.3008.4009.400

4T 6 4T 3 6 6T 6 
Felix Koivistoinen322

Chelsea Piers NY
6 51.9008.300 8.1009.300 9.2008.2008.800

7 7 4T 6T 7 6T 7 
Arsen Biriukov318

Athletic Edge
7 50.1008.100 8.1009.300 8.8007.5008.300
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Men / 3D2 / Sr.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

3 2 5T 1 5T 1 1 
Malachy Kelly335

RGAN
1 56.5009.300 9.2009.500 9.4009.6009.500

4 3 1 7 1 5 2 
James Chavez Carey326

Kennetts
2 55.5009.700 8.6009.800 8.8009.2009.400

5 4 2T 5T 2 4 3 
Alexander Plummer336

RGAN
3 55.4009.500 8.8009.600 9.1009.1009.300

1T 6T 2T 3T 7 2 4 
Jack Clarke327

Kennetts
4 55.3009.000 9.0009.600 9.2008.9009.600

8 1 5T 3T 5T 7T 5 
Noah Marlin323

Chelsea Piers NY
5 54.8009.300 8.4009.500 9.2009.7008.700

1T 9 2T 5T 3T 3 6 
Andrew Sanders332

Kennetts
6 54.5009.400 8.9009.600 9.1007.9009.600

7 5 8 8 3T 7T 7 
Leon Edwards328

Kennetts
7 53.6009.400 8.4009.100 8.7009.0009.000

9 6T 9 2 8T 9 8 
Bennet Marymor324

Chelsea Piers NY
8 52.8008.900 8.3009.000 9.3008.9008.400

6 8 7 9 8T 6 9 
Callan Mark331

Kennetts
9 52.4008.900 8.5009.200 8.6008.0009.200
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Men / 4D1 / Jr.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1 1 1T 1 1 1 
Syah Nunez410

BKGC
1 61.30010.100 10.00010.900 9.30010.70010.300

4T 4 3 3 2 2 2 
Gabriel Werblowsky436

World Cup Gymnastics
2 57.7009.500 9.90010.600 9.1009.2009.400

2T 8 4 1T 8 5 3 
Max Song405

Apex
3 55.2008.600 8.70010.500 9.3008.4009.700

7T 3 2 5* 6 4 4T
Samuel Pinkhasik434

World Cup Gymnastics
4T 54.7008.800 9.10010.700 8.9009.3007.900

2T 5 7 5* 4T 7 4T
Andrew Long416

Hotshots
4T 54.7009.000 8.1009.900 8.9009.1009.700

4T 7 8 9 9 3 6 
Lukas Van Dina401

All Amer.
6 54.3008.200 9.8009.800 8.6008.5009.400

7T 2 5T 8 7 6 7 
Blaise Boscaino432

World Cup Gymnastics
7 53.7008.700 8.60010.000 8.7009.8007.900

6 9 5T 4 3 8 8 
Samuel Hicks424

Gold Star
8 53.5009.200 8.00010.000 9.0008.1009.200

9 6 9 5T 4T 9 9 
Charlie Giovannettone404

Apex
9 51.2009.000 7.5009.500 8.9008.7007.600
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Men / 4D1 / Sr.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 2T 2T 1 2 2 1 
Joey Comerchero414

Hotshots
1 58.7009.600 9.30010.500 9.20010.2009.900

1 2T 2T 8 3 1 2 
Joe Barone406

Athletic Edge
2 58.4009.500 9.40010.500 8.70010.20010.100

9 1 1 2T 1 3T 3 
Leo Comerchero415

Hotshots
3 56.40010.000 9.10010.800 9.10010.4007.000

6 7 4T 6T 4T 5 4 
Owen Byfield433

World Cup Gymnastics
4 54.7009.200 9.00010.400 8.9009.3007.900

3 2T 8T 10 8 7 5 
Jack Delaney403

Apex
5 54.6008.600 8.6009.800 8.40010.2009.000

5 5 7 2T 9T 6 6 
Henry Rossi412

Chelsea Piers NY
6 54.4008.000 8.90010.000 9.1009.7008.700

4 6 4T 9 6 10 7 
Niko Valedon435

World Cup Gymnastics
7 53.5008.800 7.40010.400 8.5009.5008.900

7 9 8T 6T 7 3T 8 
Andrew Suarez411

BKGC
8 52.6008.700 9.1009.800 8.9008.8007.300

8 8 10 2T 9T 9 9 
Vincent Sereno407

Athletic Edge
9 51.2008.000 8.1009.600 9.1009.2007.200

10 10 6 5 4T 8 10 
Koa Sasser413

Chelsea Piers NY
10 49.9009.200 8.20010.100 9.0008.7004.700
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Men / 4D2 / Jr.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 4 1T 2 2 1 1 
Kenny Ruben430

Hotshots
1 54.6009.000 9.2009.200 9.3009.0008.900

2 1 1T 3 1 2 2 
Aayan Charles Sen422

Chelsea Piers NY
2 53.8009.100 8.7009.200 9.0009.4008.400

3 2 1T 1 3 3 3 
Eric Hernandez421

Chelsea Piers NY
3 53.4008.700 8.5009.200 9.4009.3008.300

5 3 4T 4 4T 4 4 
Henry Colbert419

Chelsea Piers NY
4 49.8008.300 8.0009.000 8.8009.1006.600

4 5 4T 5 4T 5 5 
Luca Floccari427

Hotshots
5 48.2008.300 6.7009.000 8.7008.1007.400
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Men / 4D2 / Sr.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 2 1T 2T 3 1 1 
Felix Ruderman431

Hotshots
1 52.5008.500 8.6009.200 9.1009.2007.900

1 4 3T 2T 2 3 2 
Mario Moreno Gomez428

Hotshots
2 52.1008.800 8.0009.000 9.1008.9008.300

4 1 1T 5 1 6 3 
Micah Castro-Tie426

Hotshots
3 50.2009.300 6.8009.200 8.8009.3006.800

6 5 3* 1 5 2 4T
Charlie Fox-Chmielewski420

Chelsea Piers NY
4T 48.7008.200 8.4009.000 9.3008.1005.700

5 3 3* 4 4 5 4T
Michael Zinn417

All Amer.
4T 48.7008.400 7.0009.000 8.9009.0006.400

3 6 6 6 6 4 6 
Tony Anitra418

BKGC
6 47.0008.000 7.5008.800 8.5007.1007.100
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Men / 5D1 / Jr.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 2 1 3 3 4 1 
Keagan Fox504

BKGC
1 59.1009.900 8.60010.600 9.00010.40010.600

5T 4 3T 6 1T 1 2 
Oren Smallwood508

Chelsea Piers NY
2 55.70010.000 9.1009.900 8.5009.8008.400

5T 6 3T 1 1T 2T 3 
Nicholas Puglia502

Apex
3 55.30010.000 8.8009.900 9.2009.0008.400

2 3 7 5 7 2T 4 
Brandon Tofan Duma501

All Amer.
4 55.1008.500 8.8009.500 8.60010.2009.500

7 1 2 7 5 5 5 
Emry Wetzel514

World Cup Gymnastics
5 54.2009.300 8.40010.000 8.40010.5007.600

3T 5 6 4 6 6 6 
Holden Queller503

Apex
6 54.0009.000 8.3009.600 8.8009.1009.200

3T 7 5 2 4 7 7 
Amari Castillo509

CNY Gym Centre
7 52.1009.700 5.5009.700 9.1008.9009.200
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Men / 5D1 / Sr.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1T 1 2 3 1 1 1 
Edoardo Bonini506

Chelsea Piers NY
1 58.50010.000 9.30010.300 9.20010.4009.300

4 3 1 1 2 2 2 
Beckett Fisher507

Chelsea Piers NY
2 57.4009.700 9.20010.400 9.50010.0008.600

6 2 3 2 5 4 3 
Sebastian Pelloni513

World Cup Gymnastics
3 54.8009.100 8.60010.000 9.40010.1007.600

5 5 4 5 3T 3 4 
Antonio Galeas511

Hotshots
4 54.1009.300 8.9009.600 8.6009.4008.300

3 6 5 6 3T 5 5 
Declan McGinley510

Gold Star
5 53.3009.300 8.5009.200 8.5008.6009.200

1T 4 6 4 6 6 6 
Christopher Farkas512

World Cup Gymnastics
6 52.4008.000 7.8008.700 9.1009.5009.300
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Men / 5D2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 2 3 1T 1 2 1 
Justin Eilers515

Chelsea Piers NY
1 50.4009.200 8.5008.300 8.9007.7007.800

1 1 1 3 3 3 2 
Yoshi Watanabe517

Chelsea Piers NY
2 49.4008.200 7.2009.000 8.4008.7007.900

3 3 2 1T 2 1 3 
Linus Olim516

Chelsea Piers NY
3 48.2009.000 8.9008.900 8.9007.5005.000
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Men / 6D1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1T 1T 1 1 1T 1 
Jordan Jones607

Hotshots
1 56.1009.900 8.60010.000 9.1009.5009.000

6 1T 3 2T 3 4 2 
Kaito Sautner606

Chelsea Piers NY
2 52.9009.400 7.8009.900 9.0009.5007.300

2 6 6 2T 2 3 3 
Artur Biriukov602

Athletic Edge
3 52.7009.800 7.9009.100 9.0008.5008.400

4 7 4 4T 4 1T 4 
Ethan Simanovsky603

Athletic Edge
4 52.6009.200 8.6009.700 8.9008.2008.000

3 3 7 7 5 6 5 
John Bello601

Athletic Edge
5 50.1008.200 7.0008.700 8.7009.2008.300

7 4T 1T 4T 7 5 6 
Yoav Ayalon604

Chelsea Piers NY
6 50.0007.500 7.50010.000 8.9009.1007.000

5 4T 5 6 6 7 7 
Henry Fino605

Chelsea Piers NY
7 48.8007.600 6.0009.400 8.8009.1007.900
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Men / BR / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

3 3 1 1 1 2 1 
Quinn Tomlinson2003

Kennetts
1 55.2009.300 8.5009.800 9.4009.0009.200

1 2 2T 2 2T 1 2 
Killian O'Connor2002

Kennetts
2 55.1009.200 8.6009.300 9.3009.2009.500

2 1 2T 3 2T 3 3 
Lukas Jasiurkowski2001

Kennetts
3 54.5009.200 8.1009.300 9.2009.3009.400
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Men / GD / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1T 2T 1 1 1 1 
Quentin Almeyda3003

RGAN
1 55.3009.600 9.1009.000 9.4008.8009.400

2 4 4 4 2 2 2 
Nathan Elyahou3002

Hotshots
2 53.4009.400 8.8008.800 9.1008.0009.300

3 1T 2T 2 3T 3 3 
Carter Civil3001

Hotshots
3 53.1008.900 8.2009.000 9.3008.8008.900

4 3 1 3 3T 4 4 
Anthony Guest325

Hotshots
4 51.9008.900 8.0009.200 9.2008.1008.500
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Men / PL / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 
Michael Ubiera4002

Kennetts
1 58.60010.100 9.50010.300 9.3009.40010.000

2 1 2 1 2 1 2 
Ryan Behrman4001

Hotshots
2 58.3009.800 9.9009.800 9.4009.6009.800
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Men / 7 / Jr.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1T 7T 1 1T 1 1 1 
Mac Tomlinson720

Kennetts
1 66.10011.600 9.90011.700 11.20010.30011.400

9T 4T 6* 1T 2 5 2T
Max Mazzarelli715

Gold Star
2T 64.50011.500 9.40011.100 11.20010.50010.800

11T 3 6* 7T 6T 2 2T
Alexander Cosci704

BKGC
2T 64.50011.200 9.70011.100 11.00010.80010.700

7T 1 4T 9T 3T 9 4 
Nathan Kagansky709

Chelsea Piers NY
4 64.10011.400 8.50011.200 10.90011.00011.100

13 4T 9T 3T 5 3 5 
Bryan Ruane705

BKGC
5 63.50011.300 9.60011.000 11.10010.50010.000

7T 7T 2T 9T 3T 10 6 
Chris Hartwell714

Gold Star
6 63.20011.400 8.20011.300 10.90010.30011.100

5T 10 9* 12 8 6 7T
Ashton Queller702

Apex
7T 63.00011.000 9.20011.000 10.7009.90011.200

9T 9 9* 3T 12 4 7T
Jake Hillkewicz717

Hotshots
7T 63.00010.600 9.50011.000 11.10010.00010.800

4 12 2T 9T 6T 7 9 
Michael Gregory713

CNY Gym Centre
9 62.90011.200 8.90011.300 10.9009.30011.300

11T 6 4T 13 9 8 10 
Cameron Capano712

CNY Gym Centre
10 62.60010.900 8.80011.200 10.60010.40010.700

1T 2 6T 7T 10 12 11 
Kavi Manchanda725

World Cup Gymnastics
11 62.10010.800 6.90011.100 11.00010.90011.400

5T 11 9T 3T 11 11 12 
Alex Bosco711

CNY Gym Centre
12 60.80010.700 7.20011.000 11.1009.60011.200

1T 13 9T 3T 13 13 13 
Tyler Dagostino701

Apex
13 59.30010.100 6.50011.000 11.1009.20011.400
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Men / 7 / Sr.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 2T 1T 3 2 1 1 
Sawyer Robertson726

World Cup Gymnastics
1 67.70011.400 10.60011.400 11.70010.90011.700

3T 1 10T 2 7T 2 2 
Gabriel Zybert728

World Cup Gymnastics
2 66.90011.100 10.40011.000 11.80011.00011.600

1 2T 12T 1 1 6T 3 
Victor Dyakin724

World Cup Gymnastics
3 66.80011.600 9.60010.800 11.90010.90012.000

7 2T 12T 9T 3T 3 4 
Andres Fischer708

Chelsea Piers NY
4 65.10011.300 10.30010.800 10.80010.90011.000

8 6 7T 9T 3T 4 5 
Alex Stalter721

RGAN
5 64.70011.300 9.90011.100 10.80010.70010.900

5 9 5T 7 5T 6T 6 
Rami Fox722

WCGA
6 64.50011.200 9.60011.200 11.1009.90011.500

9 5 3T 8 9 9 7 
Ian Petrangelo723

WCGA
7 64.10011.000 9.40011.300 10.90010.80010.700

10 11 7T 5 10 6T 8 
Joshua Kraydman718

Hotshots
8 63.00010.700 9.60011.100 11.3009.70010.600

11 10 5T 12 5T 5 9 
Justin Sapara727

World Cup Gymnastics
9 62.20011.200 9.70011.200 10.0009.80010.300

6 8 3T 6 12 10 10 
Christian Bess706

Chelsea Piers NY
10 61.7009.700 8.10011.300 11.20010.00011.400

3T 12 10T 4 7T 12 11 
Tommy Youllar703

Apex
11 61.30011.100 6.50011.000 11.5009.60011.600

12 13 1T 11 11 11 12 
Grady Castle716

Hotshots
12 58.90010.100 7.90011.400 10.6009.0009.900

13 7 7T 13 13 13 13 
Emil Tuniewicz710

Chelsea Piers NY
13 21.7000.000 0.00011.100 0.00010.6000.000
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1 1 7 3 2 1 
Massimo Voutsas803

Chelsea Piers NY
1 70.80011.600 11.50012.300 10.40012.70012.300

6T 3 4 9 2 4 2 
Louis Torres801

BKGC
2 67.80012.200 10.80011.900 10.20011.80010.900

3 8T 5T 2T 5 6T 3 
Ian Wahl804

Chelsea Piers NY
3 67.00011.300 10.40011.800 11.10010.50011.900

6T 5 5T 8 6 1 4 
Oliver Maxwell809

World Cup Gymnastics
4 66.80011.100 11.60011.800 10.30011.10010.900

2 6T 8 4 9 6T 5 
Oren Rosenberger810

World Cup Gymnastics
5 66.50010.400 10.40011.700 10.90011.00012.100

4T 8T 5T 2T 8 8 6 
Lucas Ruck811

World Cup Gymnastics
6 65.70010.600 10.20011.800 11.10010.50011.500

8 6T 10T 1 7 11 7 
Tiberio Paddock806

CNY Gym Centre
7 63.10011.000 8.70010.900 11.50011.00010.000

4T 8T 10T 6 11 10 8 
William Odell805

CNY Gym Centre
8 62.70010.100 9.00010.900 10.70010.50011.500

9 11 9 5 10 9 9 
Vilem Gnip808

World Cup Gymnastics
9 52.20010.200 10.00011.300 10.8000.0009.900

10T 2 2T 10T 1 3 10 
Matthieu Furno802

Chelsea Piers NY
10 47.80012.400 11.00012.000 0.00012.4000.000

10T 4 2T 10T 4 5 11 
Ryan Englander807

World Cup Gymnastics
11 45.70011.500 10.50012.000 0.00011.7000.000
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

4 1 1 3T 1 1 1 
Michael Hunter905

Chelsea Piers NY
1 71.10012.100 11.30012.100 11.40012.20012.000

3 2 3 1 2 4 2 
Elijah Ewell901

Ace Gymnastics
2 69.50011.600 10.10011.700 12.60011.00012.500

2 4 7 3T 3T 2 3 
Tycho Eggers904

Chelsea Piers NY
3 67.50011.100 10.80011.000 11.40010.60012.600

1 5 2 5T 3T 5 4 
Jasen Zhao902

BKGC
4 66.40011.100 9.80011.800 11.3009.70012.700

7 3 6 2 5T 3 5 
Matteo Paddock907

CNY Gym Centre
5 65.60011.000 10.70011.100 11.50010.80010.500

5 6 5 7 5T 7 6 
Alexander Czira908

Hotshots
6 63.50011.000 9.10011.400 11.1009.10011.800

6 7 4 5T 7 6 7 
Marcello Biehl903

Chelsea Piers NY
7 54.10010.100 9.60011.500 11.3000.00011.600
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Men / 10 / Jr.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

6 2 1T 2 1 1T 1 
Nicholas Marmo1004

BKGC
1 69.50011.900 11.40012.200 11.70011.20011.100

3 1 3 3T 4 1T 2 
Albert Sturhahn1019

World Cup Gymnastics
2 68.90010.800 11.40011.900 11.60011.30011.900

1 5 5 1 2T 5 3 
Sean Purcell1005

BKGC
3 68.50011.500 10.00011.200 13.0009.70013.100

4 4 4 3T 2T 4 4 
Roark Petermann1015

Kennetts
4 67.90011.500 10.70011.600 11.60010.70011.800

2 3 6 5 5 3 5 
David Futeran1012

Hotshots
5 67.50010.600 11.10011.100 11.50011.00012.200

5 6 1T 6 6 6 6 
Ryota Sato1009

Chelsea Piers NY
6 35.2000.000 0.00012.200 11.4000.00011.600
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Men / 10 / Sr.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

3T 6 1 2 1 1 1 
Joseph St Onge1018

World Cup Gymnastics
1 75.00012.800 12.30012.500 13.40011.60012.400

1 2T 2 1 6 5T 2 
Christopher Davila1003

Athletic Edge
2 74.40011.700 11.60012.400 13.60012.10013.000

6 2T 4 4T 2 2 3 
Nolan Tucker1014

Hotshots
3 72.50012.500 12.10012.000 12.00012.10011.800

8 1 3 3 4 4 4 
Michael Davenport1016

World Cup Gymnastics
4 72.00012.200 11.70012.100 13.00012.40010.600

2 4 6 4T 5 8 5 
Daniel Ferrando1006

Chelsea Piers NY
5 71.00011.800 11.10011.500 12.00011.90012.700

7 5 8 6 3 7 6 
Marek Sokolowski1010

CNY Gym Centre
6 69.40012.300 11.50011.100 11.30011.70011.500

3T 7 5 8 8 5T 7 
Alexandewr Dyakin1021

World Cup Gymnastics
7 67.80010.300 11.60011.600 10.40011.50012.400

3T 8 7 7 7 3 8 
Andrew Sinnott1017

World Cup Gymnastics
8 57.90011.300 11.80011.400 11.0000.00012.400

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: World Cup Gymnastics



World Cup Challenge 2024
Team Results
Mar 2, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 3/6/2024 1:34:01 PM

Men / 3D1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1T Chelsea Piers NY * 175.400 27.700 30.200 31.500 26.900 29.100 30.000
42 1 2 3 2

308 Theodore Rossi 9.700 10.100 9.20010.600 10.0009.000
306 Bar Cohen 9.600 9.500 8.90010.400 9.9009.900
307 Aaron Kagansky 8.400 10.600 8.80010.500 10.10010.200

1T WCGA * 175.400 30.300 29.200 29.700 27.200 29.600 29.400
31 2 3 1 3

316 Griffin Couture 10.400 10.500 9.00010.000 10.10010.600
317 Daniel Eddy 10.200 9.000 9.40010.100 10.2009.400
314 Isaiah Bates 9.700 9.700 8.8009.600 9.1009.600

3 CNY Gym Centre * 173.700 27.100 27.500 32.000 27.500 29.200 30.400
1T3 3 1 2 1

309 Ja'leel Augustin 9.200 10.300 9.30010.900 11.00010.500
311 Huxley Knaul 9.000 8.100 9.00010.400 9.5009.400
310 Jackson Kinsella 8.900 9.100 9.20010.700 9.9009.300

4 Apex * 153.400 23.700 25.000 28.900 27.500 25.700 22.600
1T4 4 4 4 4

303 Ethan Steck 9.700 8.500 9.0009.900 8.7008.500
301 Harrison Ebert 7.900 8.400 9.20010.000 7.9009.200
302 Mason McGarvey 6.100 8.100 9.3009.000 6.0008.000

5 Tweeds Gymnastics * 114.400 19.400 18.200 20.600 18.400 18.500 19.300
55 5 5 5 5

312 Jerin Burton 10.400 9.400 9.40010.400 9.8009.700
313 Benicio Weiss-Rodriguez 9.000 8.800 9.00010.200 9.5008.800

6 Athletic Edge * 56.700 9.400 8.800 10.800 9.200 9.200 9.300
66T 6 6 6 6

304 Logan Marsh 9.400 8.800 9.20010.800 9.3009.200

7 BKGC * 54.800 9.400 8.500 9.800 9.100 9.000 9.000
76T 7 7 7 7

305 Brendan Toomey 9.400 8.500 9.1009.800 9.0009.000
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Men / 3D2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Kennetts * 168.000 28.600 27.100 29.000 27.600 28.500 27.200
31 3 1 1 1

327 Jack Clarke 9.600 8.900 9.2009.600 9.000
332 Andrew Sanders 9.600 9.1009.600 8.9009.400
326 James Chavez Carey 9.400 9.200 9.800 9.700
328 Leon Edwards 9.000
330 Brody Lasch 9.300
333 Mateo Ubiera 9.3009.400

2 RGAN * 166.100 27.600 27.600 28.300 27.900 28.000 26.700
12 1 3 2 2

335 Malachy Kelly 9.500 9.600 9.4009.500 9.2009.300
336 Alexander Plummer 9.300 9.100 9.1009.600 8.8009.500
334 Bryce Barouch 8.800 8.900 9.4009.200 8.7009.200

3 Chelsea Piers NY * 162.400 26.200 27.400 28.400 27.700 27.500 25.200
23 2 2 3 3

322 Felix Koivistoinen 8.800 9.2009.300
323 Noah Marlin 8.700 9.700 9.2009.500 8.4009.300
321 Noah Gerston 8.700 8.800 9.600 8.5009.300
324 Bennet Marymor 8.900 9.300 8.3008.900

4 Athletic Edge * 50.100 8.300 7.500 9.300 8.800 8.100 8.100
44 4 4 4 4

318 Arsen Biriukov 8.300 7.500 8.8009.300 8.1008.100
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Men / 4D1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hotshots * 169.800 26.600 29.700 31.200 27.200 28.600 26.500
11 1 2 1 2

414 Joey Comerchero 9.900 10.200 9.20010.500 9.3009.600
416 Andrew Long 9.700 9.100 8.9009.900 8.1009.000
415 Leo Comerchero 7.000 10.400 9.10010.800 9.10010.000

2 World Cup Gymnastics * 168.900 26.200 28.600 31.700 26.900 27.500 28.000
23 2 1 2 1

436 Gabriel Werblowsky 9.400 9.10010.600 9.9009.500
435 Niko Valedon 8.900 9.500
433 Owen Byfield 7.900 8.90010.400 9.0009.200
432 Blaise Boscaino 9.800
434 Samuel Pinkhasik 9.300 8.90010.700 9.1008.800

3 Apex * 161.000 26.300 27.300 29.800 26.600 26.200 24.800
32 3 3 3 3

405 Max Song 9.700 8.400 9.30010.500 8.7008.600
403 Jack Delaney 9.000 10.200 8.4009.800 8.6008.600
404 Charlie Giovannettone 7.600 8.700 8.9009.500 7.5009.000

4 BKGC * 113.900 17.600 19.500 20.700 18.200 18.800 19.100
44 4 4 4 4

410 Syah Nunez 10.300 10.700 9.30010.900 10.00010.100
411 Andrew Suarez 7.300 8.800 8.9009.800 9.1008.700

5 Athletic Edge * 109.600 17.300 19.400 20.100 17.800 17.500 17.500
65 5 5T 5 5

406 Joe Barone 10.100 10.200 8.70010.500 9.4009.500
407 Vincent Sereno 7.200 9.200 9.1009.600 8.1008.000

6 Chelsea Piers NY * 104.300 13.400 18.400 20.100 18.100 17.200 17.100
56 6 5T 6 6

412 Henry Rossi 8.700 9.700 9.10010.000 8.9008.000
413 Koa Sasser 4.700 8.700 9.00010.100 8.2009.200

7 All Amer. * 54.300 9.400 8.500 9.800 8.600 8.200 9.800
87 7 8 8 7

401 Lukas Van Dina 9.400 8.500 8.6009.800 9.8008.200
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Men / 4D1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

8 Gold Star * 53.500 9.200 8.100 10.000 9.000 9.200 8.000
78 8 7 7 8

424 Samuel Hicks 9.200 8.100 9.00010.000 8.0009.200
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Men / 4D2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hotshots * 160.600 25.100 27.500 27.600 27.500 27.100 25.800
21 2 1 1 1

430 Kenny Ruben 8.900 9.000 9.3009.200 9.2009.000
428 Mario Moreno Gomez 8.300 9.100 8.0008.800
431 Felix Ruderman 7.900 9.200 9.1009.200 8.600
426 Micah Castro-Tie 9.300 9.200 9.300

2 Chelsea Piers NY * 157.900 23.300 27.800 27.400 27.700 26.100 25.600
12 1 2 2 2

422 Aayan Charles Sen 8.400 9.400 9.0009.200 8.7009.100
421 Eric Hernandez 8.300 9.300 9.4009.200 8.5008.700
419 Henry Colbert 6.600 9.100 9.000 8.300
420 Charlie Fox-Chmielewski 9.300 8.400

3 All Amer. * 48.700 6.400 9.000 9.000 8.900 8.400 7.000
34 3 3 3 4

417 Michael Zinn 6.400 9.000 8.9009.000 7.0008.400

4 BKGC * 47.000 7.100 7.100 8.800 8.500 8.000 7.500
43 4 4 4 3

418 Tony Anitra 7.100 7.100 8.5008.800 7.5008.000
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Men / 5D1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Chelsea Piers NY * 116.200 17.900 20.400 20.700 18.700 20.000 18.500
11 2 1 1 1

506 Edoardo Bonini 9.300 10.400 9.20010.300 9.30010.000
507 Beckett Fisher 8.600 10.000 9.50010.400 9.200
508 Oren Smallwood 10.000

2 World Cup Gymnastics * 111.400 16.900 20.600 20.000 18.500 18.400 17.000
23 1 2 3 3

512 Christopher Farkas 9.300 9.100
513 Sebastian Pelloni 7.600 10.100 9.40010.000 8.6009.100
514 Emry Wetzel 10.500 10.000 8.4009.300

3 Apex * 109.300 17.600 18.100 19.500 18.000 19.000 17.100
32 3 3 2 2

503 Holden Queller 9.200 9.100 8.8009.600 8.3009.000
502 Nicholas Puglia 8.400 9.000 9.2009.900 8.80010.000

4 BKGC * 59.100 10.600 10.400 10.600 9.000 9.900 8.600
54 4 4 4 6

504 Keagan Fox 10.600 10.400 9.00010.600 8.6009.900

5 All Amer. * 55.100 9.500 10.200 9.500 8.600 8.500 8.800
6T5 5 7 8 5

501 Brandon Tofan Duma 9.500 10.200 8.6009.500 8.8008.500

6 Hotshots * 54.100 8.300 9.400 9.600 8.600 9.300 8.900
6T8 6 6 6T 4

511 Antonio Galeas 8.300 9.400 8.6009.600 8.9009.300

7 Gold Star * 53.300 9.200 8.600 9.200 8.500 9.300 8.500
86T 8 8 6T 7

510 Declan McGinley 9.200 8.600 8.5009.200 8.5009.300

8 CNY Gym Centre * 52.100 9.200 8.900 9.700 9.100 9.700 5.500
46T 7 5 5 8

509 Amari Castillo 9.200 8.900 9.1009.700 5.5009.700
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Men / 5D2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Chelsea Piers NY * 103.400 15.700 16.400 17.900 17.800 18.200 17.400
11 1 1 1 1

517 Yoshi Watanabe 7.900 8.700 9.000
515 Justin Eilers 7.800 7.700 8.900 8.5009.200
516 Linus Olim 8.9008.900 8.9009.000
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Men / 6D1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Athletic Edge * 155.400 24.700 25.900 27.500 26.600 27.200 23.500
21 2 2 1 1

602 Artur Biriukov 8.400 8.500 9.0009.100 7.9009.800
601 John Bello 8.300 9.200 8.7008.700 7.0008.200
603 Ethan Simanovsky 8.000 8.200 8.9009.700 8.6009.200

2 Chelsea Piers NY * 151.700 22.200 27.700 29.300 26.700 24.500 21.300
12 1 1 2 2

605 Henry Fino 7.900 9.100 8.8009.400 6.0007.600
606 Kaito Sautner 7.300 9.500 9.0009.900 7.8009.400
604 Yoav Ayalon 7.000 9.100 8.90010.000 7.5007.500

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: World Cup Gymnastics



World Cup Challenge 2024
Team Results
Mar 2, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 3/6/2024 1:34:25 PM

Men / BR / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Kennetts * 164.800 28.100 27.500 28.400 27.900 27.700 25.200
11 1 1 1 1

2002 Killian O'Connor 9.500 9.200 9.3009.300 8.6009.200
2001 Lukas Jasiurkowski 9.400 9.300 9.2009.300 8.1009.200
2003 Quinn Tomlinson 9.200 9.000 9.4009.800 8.5009.300
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Men / GD / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hotshots * 158.400 26.700 24.900 27.000 27.600 27.200 25.000
11 1 1 1 1

3002 Nathan Elyahou 9.300 8.000 9.1008.800 8.8009.400
3001 Carter Civil 8.900 8.800 9.3009.000 8.2008.900
325 Anthony Guest 8.500 8.100 9.2009.200 8.0008.900
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Cup Gymnastics * 135.900 23.700 21.900 22.600 23.700 23.000 21.000
11 1T 1 1 1

724 Victor Dyakin 12.000 11.900 11.600
726 Sawyer Robertson 11.700 10.900 11.400 10.60011.400
728 Gabriel Zybert 11.000 11.800 10.400
727 Justin Sapara 11.200

2 Chelsea Piers NY * 130.500 22.500 21.900 22.500 22.100 22.700 18.800
4T3T 1T 2T 3 5

706 Christian Bess 11.400 11.20011.300
709 Nathan Kagansky 11.100 11.000 10.90011.200 8.50011.400
708 Andres Fischer 10.900 10.30011.300

3 WCGA * 128.600 22.200 20.700 22.500 22.000 22.200 19.000
7T5 5 2T 5 4

722 Rami Fox 11.500 9.900 11.10011.200 9.60011.200
723 Ian Petrangelo 10.700 10.800 10.90011.300 9.40011.000

4 BKGC * 128.000 20.700 21.300 22.100 22.100 22.500 19.300
4T8 3 7 4 2

704 Alexander Cosci 10.700 10.800 11.00011.100 9.70011.200
705 Bryan Ruane 10.000 10.500 11.10011.000 9.60011.300

5 Gold Star * 127.700 21.900 20.800 22.400 22.100 22.900 17.600
4T6 4 6 2 7

714 Chris Hartwell 11.100 10.300 10.90011.300 8.20011.400
715 Max Mazzarelli 10.800 10.500 11.20011.100 9.40011.500

6 CNY Gym Centre * 126.800 22.500 20.000 22.500 22.000 22.100 17.700
7T3T 6 2T 6T 6

713 Michael Gregory 11.300 10.90011.300 8.90011.200
711 Alex Bosco 11.200 9.600 11.100
712 Cameron Capano 10.400 11.200 8.80010.900

7 Hotshots * 126.400 21.400 19.700 22.500 22.400 21.300 19.100
37 7 2T 8 3

717 Jake Hillkewicz 10.800 10.000 11.100 9.50010.600
718 Joshua Kraydman 10.600 9.700 11.30011.100 9.60010.700
716 Grady Castle 11.400
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

8 Apex * 124.900 23.000 19.500 22.000 22.600 22.100 15.700
22 8 8 6T 8

703 Tommy Youllar 11.600 9.600 11.50011.000 6.50011.100
701 Tyler Dagostino 11.400 11.100
702 Ashton Queller 9.900 11.000 9.20011.000

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: World Cup Gymnastics



World Cup Challenge 2024
Team Results
Mar 2, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 3/6/2024 1:34:39 PM

Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Chelsea Piers NY * 141.600 24.200 25.100 24.300 21.500 24.000 22.500
31 1 1 1 1

803 Massimo Voutsas 12.300 12.700 10.40012.300 11.50011.600
804 Ian Wahl 11.900 11.100
802 Matthieu Furno 12.400 12.000 11.00012.400

2 World Cup Gymnastics * 136.900 23.600 22.800 23.800 22.000 22.600 22.100
22 2 2 2 2

810 Oren Rosenberger 12.100 10.900
811 Lucas Ruck 11.500 11.100
807 Ryan Englander 11.700 12.000 10.50011.500
809 Oliver Maxwell 11.100 11.800 11.60011.100

3 CNY Gym Centre * 125.800 21.500 21.500 21.800 22.200 21.100 17.700
13 3 3 3 3

805 William Odell 11.500 10.500 10.70010.900 9.00010.100
806 Tiberio Paddock 10.000 11.000 11.50010.900 8.70011.000
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Chelsea Piers NY * 139.100 24.600 22.800 23.600 22.800 23.200 22.100
11 1 1 1 1

904 Tycho Eggers 12.600 10.600 11.400 10.80011.100
905 Michael Hunter 12.000 12.200 11.40012.100 11.30012.100
903 Marcello Biehl 11.500
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Cup Gymnastics * 148.900 24.800 24.000 24.600 26.400 25.000 24.100
11 1 1 1 1

1018 Joseph St Onge 12.400 11.600 13.40012.500 12.30012.800
1021 Alexandewr Dyakin 12.400
1016 Michael Davenport 12.400 13.00012.100 12.200
1017 Andrew Sinnott 11.800

2 Hotshots * 140.000 24.000 23.100 23.100 23.500 23.100 23.200
34 2 4 3 2

1012 David Futeran 12.200 11.000 11.50011.100 11.10010.600
1014 Nolan Tucker 11.800 12.100 12.00012.000 12.10012.500

3 BKGC * 138.000 24.200 20.900 23.400 24.700 23.400 21.400
23 3 3 2 3

1005 Sean Purcell 13.100 9.700 13.00011.200 10.00011.500
1004 Nicholas Marmo 11.100 11.200 11.70012.200 11.40011.900

4 Chelsea Piers NY * 106.200 24.300 11.900 23.700 23.400 11.800 11.100
42 5 2 5 6

1006 Daniel Ferrando 12.700 11.900 12.00011.500 11.10011.800
1009 Ryota Sato 11.600 11.40012.200
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